
PUESTO NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 ESTHER SALIM CUSTODIO 06' 34'' POLITECNICA 0,000
2 MARINA DAMLAINCOURT UCEDA 06' 45'' POLITECNICA 1,363
3 MARIA RUIZ CASTELLANOS 06' 48'' POLITECNICA 2,462
4 CRISTINA PEREZ GOMEZ 06' 50'' AUTONOMA 3,528
5 GEMA ROMERO ARCOS 06' 58'' AUTONOMA 4,792
6 EVA POL DE DIOS 07' 09'' AUTONOMA 6,165
7 MARIA ANGELES LLORENS MARIN 07' 14'' POLITECNICA 7,330
8 ESTEFANIA FARRES ROSON 07' 17'' EUROPEA 8,429
9 MARIA JOSE ENCINAS CUBOS 07' 23'' POLITECNICA 9,627
10 PILAR ALONSO CASTRO 07' 25'' REY JUAN CARLOS 10,693
11 AMAYA SANFABIO RODRIGUEZ 07' 27'' COMPLUTENSE 11,759
12 MARIA ELENA GARCIA DIAZ 07' 38'' COMPLUTENSE 13,132
13 MARIA SILVIA DIAZ PIÑEIRO 07' 40'' EUROPEA 14,198
14 VIRGINIA CALVO GOMEZ 07' 53'' AUTONOMA 15,627
15 SILVIA PALANCA ORDOÑEZ 07' 58'' POLITECNICA 16,792
16 SILVIA CAÑETE CARMONA 07' 59'' EUROPEA 17,825
17 MARIA TERESA MARTINEZ BAUTISTA 08' 11'' POLITECNICA 19,231
18 JULIA MINGUEZ PARAMIO 08' 18'' AUTONOMA 20,462
19 MARIA ESTEFANIA PERALES 08' 19'' EUROPEA 21,495
20 COVADONGA SIERRA REY 08' 20'' UNED 22,528
21 SONIA QUEIPO SANCHEZ 08' 22'' POLITECNICA 23,594
22 INGRID LEIJON HUFUND 08' 25'' POLITECNICA 24,693
23 NIEVES CORTINAS ISIDRO 08' 29'' POLITECNICA 25,825
24 EVA VIVIENTE MIRA 08' 33'' COMPLUTENSE 26,957
25 MARTA MELERO MARTIN 08' 59'' AUTONOMA 28,825
26 ANA HOSPITAL MORENO 09' 08'' AUTONOMA 30,132
27 BEATRIZ RODRIGUEZ-ESCALONA CALVO 09' 20'' COMPLUTENSE 31,528
28 CRISTINA MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ 09' 20'' AUTONOMA 32,528
29 ISABEL GARCIA BARBO 09' 21'' POLITECNICA 33,561
30 MONTSERRAT NUÑEZ FERNANDEZ 09' 25'' COMPLUTENSE 34,693
31 ICIAR MANGAS GARCIA 09' 48'' POLITECNICA 36,462
32 CAROLINA MATEOS GONZALO 09' 48'' POLITECNICA 37,462
33 ELISA MADRID FERNANDEZ 10' 03'' COMPLUTENSE 38,957
34 RUTH SANCHEZ SANCHEZ 10' 34'' POLITECNICA 41,000
35 BEATRIZ PALOMAR ORTIZ 10' 34'' POLITECNICA 42,000
36 MANUELA CASADO DE PRADA 10' 58'' POLITECNICA 43,792
37 ELENA CORRALES MORENO 11' 29'' AUTONOMA 45,825
38 SONIA JIMENEZ SOLANAS 11' 40'' POLITECNICA 47,198
39 CARMEN ANTONAYA MARTIN 11' 43'' POLITECNICA 48,297
40 BLANCA RODRIGO GARCIA 11' 45'' POLITECNICA 49,363
41 MARIA ANGELES FRUTOS RAMOS 11' 46'' AUTONOMA 50,396
42 INES ARAÑO PUIG 12' 16'' POLITECNICA 52,396
43 BEATRIZ HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ 12' 30'' POLITECNICA 53,858
44 BEATRIZ RAMOS DE SANTIAGO 12' 41'' POLITECNICA 55,231

PUESTO NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 ESTHER SALIM CUSTODIO 06' 34'' POLITECNICA
2 MARINA DAMLAINCOURT UCEDA 06' 45'' POLITECNICA
3 MARIA RUIZ CASTELLANOS 06' 48'' POLITECNICA

PUESTO NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
4 CRISTINA PEREZ GOMEZ 06' 50'' AUTONOMA
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5 GEMA ROMERO ARCOS 06' 58'' AUTONOMA
6 EVA POL DE DIOS 07' 09'' AUTONOMA

PUESTO NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
8 ESTEFANIA FARRES ROSON 07' 17'' EUROPEA
13 MARIA SILVIA DIAZ PIÑEIRO 07' 40'' EUROPEA
16 SILVIA CAÑETE CARMONA 07' 59'' EUROPEA

PUESTO NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
11 AMAYA SANFABIO RODRIGUEZ 07' 27'' COMPLUTENSE
12 MARIA ELENA GARCIA DIAZ 07' 38'' COMPLUTENSE
24 EVA VIVIENTE MIRA 08' 33'' COMPLUTENSE

PUESTO NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 ESTHER SALIM CUSTODIO 06' 34'' POLITECNICA
2 MARINA DAMLAINCOURT UCEDA 06' 45'' POLITECNICA
3 MARIA RUIZ CASTELLANOS 06' 48'' POLITECNICA
4 CRISTINA PEREZ GOMEZ 06' 50'' AUTONOMA
5 GEMA ROMERO ARCOS 06' 58'' AUTONOMA
6 GRACIELA DE PABLO GARCIA 07' 05'' INDEPENDIENTES
7 EVA POL DE DIOS 07' 09'' AUTONOMA
8 MARIA ANGELES LLORENS MARIN 07' 14'' POLITECNICA
9 ALEJANDRA DE CASTRO SARDINERO 07' 16'' INDEPENDIENTES
10 ESTEFANIA FARRES ROSON 07' 17'' EUROPEA
11 MARIA JOSE ENCINAS CUBOS 07' 23'' POLITECNICA
12 PILAR ALONSO CASTRO 07' 25'' REY JUAN CARLOS
13 AMAYA SANFABIO RODRIGUEZ 07' 27'' COMPLUTENSE
14 LAURA SANZ SEGOVIA 07' 32'' INDEPENDIENTES
15 MARIA ELENA GARCIA DIAZ 07' 38'' COMPLUTENSE
16 MARIA SILVIA DIAZ PIÑEIRO 07' 40'' EUROPEA
17 YOLANDA MANSO BARBERO 07' 43'' INDEPENDIENTES
18 VIRGINIA CALVO GOMEZ 07' 53'' AUTONOMA
19 MARTA LAZARO MIJARES 07' 55'' INDEPENDIENTES
20 SILVIA PALANCA ORDOÑEZ 07' 58'' POLITECNICA
21 SILVIA CAÑETE CARMONA 07' 59'' EUROPEA
22 MARIA TERESA MARTINEZ BAUTISTA 08' 11'' POLITECNICA
23 EMMA MARTIN GARCIA 08' 15'' INDEPENDIENTES
24 CHARO DE DIOS PROVENCIO 08' 17'' INDEPENDIENTES
25 JULIA MINGUEZ PARAMIO 08' 18'' AUTONOMA
26 MARIA ESTEFANIA PERALES 08' 19'' EUROPEA
27 COVADONGA SIERRA REY 08' 20'' UNED
28 SONIA QUEIPO SANCHEZ 08' 22'' POLITECNICA
29 SUSANA GIL 08' 23'' INDEPENDIENTES
30 INGRID LEIJON HUFUND 08' 25'' POLITECNICA
31 MARIA ANGELES FERNANDEZ VALDERRAMA 08' 27'' INDEPENDIENTES
32 NIEVES CORTINAS ISIDRO 08' 29'' POLITECNICA
33 EVA VIVIENTE MIRA 08' 33'' COMPLUTENSE
34 MARTA MELERO MARTIN 08' 59'' AUTONOMA
35 ANA HOSPITAL MORENO 09' 08'' AUTONOMA
36 BEATRIZ RODRIGUEZ-ESCALONA CALVO 09' 20'' COMPLUTENSE
37 CRISTINA MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ 09' 20'' AUTONOMA
38 ISABEL GARCIA BARBO 09' 21'' POLITECNICA
39 MONTSERRAT NUÑEZ FERNANDEZ 09' 25'' COMPLUTENSE
40 ICIAR MANGAS GARCIA 09' 48'' POLITECNICA
41 CAROLINA MATEOS GONZALO 09' 48'' POLITECNICA
42 ELISA MADRID FERNANDEZ 10' 03'' COMPLUTENSE
43 MELANIE ALPAÑES FREITAG 10' 25'' INDEPENDIENTES
44 RUTH SANCHEZ SANCHEZ 10' 34'' POLITECNICA
45 BEATRIZ PALOMAR ORTIZ 10' 34'' POLITECNICA
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46 MANUELA CASADO DE PRADA 10' 58'' POLITECNICA
47 ELENA CORRALES MORENO 11' 29'' AUTONOMA
48 SONIA JIMENEZ SOLANAS 11' 40'' POLITECNICA
49 CARMEN ANTONAYA MARTIN 11' 43'' POLITECNICA
50 BLANCA RODRIGO GARCIA 11' 45'' POLITECNICA
51 MARIA ANGELES FRUTOS RAMOS 11' 46'' AUTONOMA
52 PALOMA ECHEGARAY LOPEZ 12' 01'' INDEPENDIENTES
53 INES ARAÑO PUIG 12' 16'' POLITECNICA
54 BEATRIZ HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ 12' 30'' POLITECNICA
55 BEATRIZ RAMOS DE SANTIAGO 12' 41'' POLITECNICA
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